12/29/200
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
402 TAYLO
418 WOQOTE

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
424 GOODY

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$348.86

$306.51

$655.37

$655.37

Drawer

$52.30

$52.30

$52.30

$707.67

Drawer Report By Satellite

Fills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($304.39) ($5.00) 84
$0.00 $0.00 ($196.99) ($19.50) 34
$0.00 $0.00 ($501.38) ($24.50) 118
$0.00 $0.00 ($501.38) ($24.50) 118
Eills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($82.80) $0.00 20
$0.00 $0.00 ($82.80) $0.00 20
$0.00 $0.00 ($82.80) $0.00 20
($584.18) ($24.50) 138

Handle Net Handle
$658.25 $653.25
$523.00 $503.50
$1,181.25 $1,156.75
$1,181.25 $1,156.75
Handle Net Handle
$135.10 $135.10
$135.10 $135.10
$135.10 $135.10
$1,316.35 $1,291.85

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



