Drawer Report By Satellite

	/29		

HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	Paids	Voids	#Pd/Vds	Handle	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	Tickets
	<u>Name</u>					ORace				\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	402 TAYLO	\$348.86	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$304.39)	(\$5.00)	84	\$658.25	\$653.25	\$0.00	
	418 WOOTE	\$306.51	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$196.99)	(\$19.50)	34	\$523.00	\$503.50	\$0.00	
	Terminal Number 1026	\$655.37	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$501.38)	(\$24.50)	118	\$1,181.25	\$1,156.75	\$0.00	
Lo	ocation HUDDLE	\$655.37	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$501.38)	(\$24.50)	118	\$1,181.25	\$1,156.75	\$0.00	

MOOSE

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> Name	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	Paids	<u>Voids</u> <u>ORace</u>	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	Checks	<u>Tickets</u> <u>Written</u>
	424 GOODY	\$52.30	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$82.80)	\$0.00	20	\$135.10	\$135.10	\$0.00 \$0.00	
<u>Term</u>	inal Number 1028	\$52.30	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$82.80)	\$0.00	20	\$135.10	\$135.10	\$0.00	
<u>Location</u>	MOOSE	\$52.30	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$82.80)	\$0.00	20	\$135.10	\$135.10	\$0.00	
Totals:		\$707.67			(\$584.18)	(\$24.50)	138	\$1,316.35	\$1,291.85		